
2024 Top Gun

Club Flying Event Schedule – (* = Known Multi Day Event) 

Date  Registration Sunrise        Briefing Flight Hours 

Online/In-Person 7:15 a.m. 6:45 a.m. 7:15-11:15 a.m. 
Online/In-Person 7:15 a.m. 6:45 a.m. 7:15-11:15 a.m. 

Online/In-Person 6:51 a.m. 6:20 a.m. 6:51-10:45 a.m. 
Online/In-Person 6:50 a.m. 6:20 a.m. 6:51-10:45 a.m. 

Online/In-Person 7:05 a.m. 6:30 a.m. 7:05-10:45 a.m. 
Online/In-Person 7:03 a.m. 6:30 a.m. 7:05-10:45 a.m. 

Online/In-Person 6:36 a.m. 6:05 a.m. 6:36-10:30 a.m. 
Online/In-Person 6:34 a.m. 6:05 a.m. 6:36-10:30 a.m. 

Online/In-Person 5:55 a.m. 5:25 a.m. 6:00-10:00 a.m. 
Online/In-Person 5:55 a.m. 5:25 a.m. 6:00-10:00 a.m. 
Online/In-Person 5:54 a.m. 5:25 a.m. 6:00-10:00 a.m. 

Online/In-Person 5:52 a.m. 5:25 a.m. 5:55-10:00 a.m. 
Online/In-Person 5:53 a.m. 5:25 a.m. 5:55-10:00 a.m. 

Online/In-Person 6:02 a.m. 5:35 a.m. 6:00-10:00 a.m. 
Online/In-Person 6:03 a.m. 5:35 a.m. 6:00-10:00 a.m. 

Online/In-Person 6:28 a.m. 6:00 a.m. 6:30-10:30 a.m. 
Online/In-Person 6:29 a.m. 6:00 a.m. 6:30-10:30 a.m. 

Online/In-Person 6:54 a.m. 6:25 a.m. 6:55-10:55 a.m. 
Online/In-Person 6:55 a.m. 6:25 a.m. 6:55-10:55 a.m. 

Online/In-Person 7:16 a.m. 6:45 a.m. 7:20-11:15 a.m. 
Online/In-Person 7:17 a.m. 6:45 a.m. 7:20-11:15 a.m. 

January 20, 2024 (Sat.) 
January 21, 2024 (Sun.) 

February 17, 2024 (Sat.)  
February 18, 2024 (Sun.) 

March 23, 2024 (Sat.) *  
March 24, 2024 (Sun.) * 

April 13, 2024 (Sat.) 
April 14, 2024 (Sun.) 

May 25, 2024 (Sat.) * 
May 26, 2024 (Sun.) * 
May 27, 2024 (Mon.) * 

June 22, 2024 (Sat.) 
June 23, 2024 (Sun.) 

July 13, 2024 (Sat.) 
July 14, 2024 (Sun.) 

August 17, 2024 (Sat.) * 
August 18, 2024 (Sun.) * 

September 21, 2024 (Sat.) 
September 22, 2024 (Sun.) 

October 19, 2024 (Sat.)  
October 20, 2024 (Sun.) 

November 16, 2024 (Sat.) * Online/In-Person 6:43 a.m. 6:20 a.m. 6:45-10:45 a.m. 
November 17, 2024 (Sun.) * Online/In-Person 6:44 a.m. 6:20 a.m. 6:45-10:45 a.m. 

December 14, 2024 (Sat.) Online/In-Person 7:07 a.m. 6:40 a.m. 7:10-11:15 a.m. 
December 15, 2024 (Sun.) Online/In-Person 7:08 a.m. 6:40 a.m. 7:10-11:15 a.m. 




